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Serena Limonta

© Maurizio Pighizzini

Year of birth
Height (cm)
Weight (in kg)
Eye color
Hair color
Hair length
Place of residence

Cities I could work in

1996 (24 years)
163
51
green
Brunette
Long
Beverly Hills, Los
Angeles (CA)
Milan, Rome, Los
Angeles, New York,
Madrid, Dublin

Nationality
Languages

Dialects

Accents

Sport

Dance

Italian
English: fluent
Spanish: fluent
Italian: native-language
Roman (Italian): only when
required
Romagnolo (Italian): only when
required
Tuscan (Italian): only when
required
Italian: always
American: only when required
Alpine skiing, Athletics, Cross-
country skiing, Hiking, Ice
skating, Roller-skating, Swim,
Tennis, Volleyball, Yoga
Disco: professional
Mambo: professional
Salsa: professional
Ballet: professional
Hip hop: professional
Musical theatre: professional
Voguing: professional
Jazz Dance: professional
Charleston: professional
Choreography: professional
Improvisation dance:
professional
Video clip dancing: professional
Contact Improvisation:
professional
Contemporary dance:
professional
Reggaeton dance / Perreo:
professional
Latin American dances:
professional
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2017

2019

2018

2018

2018

2019

2018

2018

2017

2009

2007

2018

2007 –…

2007

2019

2017

Primary professional training
Stella Adler Academy of Acting LA

Other Education & Training
Licensed Practitioner of NLP (Neuro-Linguistic Programming) with Richard Bandler 
1 week seminar in Orlando (FL)
Bernard Hiller Acting Studio 
Advanced Acting Masterclass
Sal Landi 
Scene Study Classes
Sal Landi 
Cold Reading Classes

Film
A Dance Story 
Role: Sofia (LR)     Director: Andoni Zorbas    Producer: Roma Productions    Distribution: Amazon Prime,
Indie Rights    Los Angeles, CA
Oh Boy! 
Role: Maggie (OR)     Director: Frank Zhu    Producer: Global Genesis Group    Los Angeles, CA
That's Our Thing, What If... 
Role: Julia (SR)     Director: Ale Fibs   
Trick 
Role: Bianca (OR)     Director: Stan Harrington    Producer: Mad Roman Media    Los Angeles, CA
Rosso Nel Bosco 
Role: Cappuccetto Rosso (LR)     Director: Roberto Zazzara    Producer: Centro Sperimentale di
Cinematografia    Distribution: Sky Cinemania   
I Suoni Di Jane 
Role: Jane (LR)     Director: Maurizio Pighizzini   

Television
Rossi & White 
Role: Maria Rossi (SR)     Director: Max Leonida    Los Angeles, CA
Hip Hop Hurra' 
Role: Titta (LR)     Director: Riccardo Recchia     Producer: Magnolia Fiction    TV Channel: Disney
Channel    1 whole season, 60 episodes
Piloti 
Role: Bambina (OR)     Director: Celeste Laudisio    Producer: Magnolia Fiction    TV Channel: Rai 2   
Episode: "Teatrino di Burattini"

Theatre
My Big Gay Italian Wedding 
Role: Maria Pinnunziato (SR)     Director: Gianfranco Terrin    Producer: Italian Comedy Club    The
Hudson Theatre, Los Angeles (CA)

Profession
Singing

Actor, Dancer
Rock/Pop: medium
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2017

2017

2020

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015
2015
2008

Arcadia 
Role: Thomasina Coverly (LR)     Director: Christopher Thornton    Theatre: Stella Adler Academy of Acting
and Theatre    Hollywood, Los Angeles (CA)
Romeo & Juliet 
Role: Juliet (LR)     Director: Alex Aves    Theatre: Stella Adler Academy of Acting and Theatre    Hollywood,
Los Angeles (CA)

Audio
Loving Pablo 
Role: Manuela Escobar (SR)     Director: Fernando León de Aranoa    Italian Dubbing

Other
Animal - Vicetone 
Role: Dancer     Director: Zack Hosseini   
I Gotta Get It - Active Sun 
Role: Dancer     Director: Roberto Zazzara   
Criseide 
Role: Choreographer     Director: Max Leonida    Video Art Project
Come Hang Out - AJR 
Role: Dancer     Director: Ron Peters   
Cebuana - Karencitta 
Role: Dancer     Director: Paul Martin   
Miten Eskimot Suutele? - Robin Packalen ft. Sanni 
Role: Dancer     Director: Joonas Kent   

Commercial
My Sky 
Cinzia Araia 
Disney Reporters 
London (UK)
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